



# Alcohol-Free Favourites

Full of Flavour, Free of Alcohol



## Alcohol-Free Cocktails

### Clean & Stormy 8.50

CleanCo Clean R 0.0% and Fever-Tree Ginger Ale, garnished with lime (74kcal)

### Clean Blood Orange Spritz 8.50

CleanCo Clean G 0.0% and Fever-Tree Blood Orange Soda, garnished with orange (46kcal)

### Clean Rhubarb Spritz 8.50

CleanCo Clean G Rhubarb 0.0%, Fever-Tree Indian Tonic and apple juice, garnished with strawberry (72kcal)

### Warners 0%

### Pink Berry Spritz 8.50

Made with Fever-Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda and strawberries (42kcal)

### Pa-No-Ma 8.50

An alcohol-free twist on the Paloma! Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda with lime, blood orange and grapefruit (66kcal)

### Ginger No-jito 8.50

Made with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale with lime and mint (104kcal)

All our alcohol-free CleanCo spirits are also available with your choice of mixer

## Beers & Ciders

**Guinness 0.0** 0% 538ml (91kcal)

**Lucky Saint Superior Unfiltered Lager** 0.5% 330ml (53kcal)

**Lucky Saint Hazy IPA** 0.5% 330ml (59kcal)

**Heineken 0.0** 0% 330ml (69kcal)

**Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%** 0% 330ml (73kcal)

**Old Mout Berries & Cherries Alcohol Free** 0% 500ml (170kcal)

**Corona Cero** 0% 330ml (56kcal)

**Thatchers Zero** <0.3% 500ml (130kcal)

## Wine

### Freixenet Sparkling Wine 0.0%

Spain (VE)  
Lively tropical notes and refreshing fruity flavours (50kcal)



Terms & conditions: Prices include VAT. Please refer to the weights and measures information at the bar for details of serve sizes. We may amend, alter or withdraw products, pricing and/or promotions at any time without prior notice, including on Bank Holidays (UK and Scotland), Christmas Eve and New Year's Eve, so always check before ordering. All items are subject to availability and may vary by location. A 125ml glass of wine is available on request. Spirits are served in multiples of 25ml, unless otherwise stated. Alcohol available to over 18's only and ID may be required. We reserve the right not to serve anyone who is, or appears to be, drunk or intoxicated. For allergy and nutritional information please speak to our team or visit our website. Promoter: Greene King, Sunrise House, Burton on Trent, DE14 3JZ.



# Burger Specials

Available for a limited time only



## Duck & Hoisin Burger 15.95

6oz\* aged beef patty with hoisin pulled duck, cucumber ribbons, herb garnish and mayo, served in a seeded bun with house-seasoned fries, onion rings and sweet chilli sauce (1406kcal)

## Big Cheese Melt Burger 15.95

6oz\* aged beef patty with smoked streaky bacon, Cheddar and Emmental sauce, crispy onions, gherkins, mayo, sliced red onion and lettuce served in a linseed bun with house-seasoned fries, onion rings and Texan BBQ sauce (1730kcal)

## Frank's RedHot® Spicy Mayo Burger 16.45

Choose from

**BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER** (1339kcal)  
or **HALLOUMI BURGER (V)** (1331kcal)

Roasted peppers, Frank's RedHot® spicy mayo, sliced red onion, lettuce and mayo served in a linseed bun with house-seasoned fries, onion rings and a pot of Frank's spicy mayo

**Add Buttermilk Fried Chicken Fillet** (280kcal)  
or **Battered Halloumi (V)** (182kcal) **for £2.50**



**Scan to Download our Greene King app -  
access exclusive discounts, view menus, order & pay.**

You can view our allergen information if you download our app,  
or visit our website at [www.greeneking.co.uk](http://www.greeneking.co.uk).

Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. (V) Suitable for Vegetarians. (Ve) Suitable for Vegans. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. (N) Dish contains Nuts. †Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. Scampi may contain one or more tail per piece. \*All stated weights are approximate before cooking. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Dishes may contain alcohol. Calorie counts are correct at time of print.